Wettbewerb "Bezirksehrenscheibe"

Rang
1

Name

Prehn
Gerstenkorn
Helbig

Trost

Intrup

Gellers
Priebe
Bengsch
Fehrmann
Arndt
Hillmer
Keller
Wilmann
Stern

Rehr
Bardowicks
Backeberg
Schlachter
Wolf
Backeberg
Braucks
Deege
Witte
Latge
Kollner
Kleeblatt
Arens
Elvers
Norenz-Reilter
Witt
Fehlhaber
Diercks
Keller
Disterhoft
Lindemann
Ortmann
Backeberg
Schaefer
Clasen
Burzlaff
Kreuzer
Heuer

Vorname

Marion
Laars
Annika

Armin

Detlef

Marco
Angelika
Joachim
Claus
Bernd
Lutz
Sabine
Rainer
Marco
Antonio
Torsten
Sabine
Katharina
Andreas
Sonja
Marit
Hilke
Karl-Heinz
Bernd
Angelika
Wolfgang
Marion
Adelgund
Olaf
Sabine
Kathrin
Carsten
Axel
Christian
Dirk
Andreas
Andre
Martin
Hans-Werner
Frank
Axel
Jens

Verein

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

SV Echem
SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf

SV Handorf

SV Melbeck

SV Hittbergen

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Barskamp

SC Barum e.V.

SV Schwinde

SK Tespe

KKSV Ochtmissen

FSK Kirchgellersen

SV Hittbergen

SV Handorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Wittorf

SV Hittbergen

ASG Lineburg

SV Wittorf

SV Scharnebeck

SV Betzendorf
SchieRclub Olhof Bleckede
KKSV Ochtmissen

SV Betzendorf

SV Oldendorf/Luhe

SC Barum e.V.

SV Oldendorf/Luhe

SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf
SV Barskamp

SV Wittorf

SV Hittbergen

KKSV Ochtmissen

SV Betzendorf

SV Hittbergen

SGI Bleckede

SV Wittorf

Hubertus Reinstorf

SV Schwinde

SV Scharnebeck

SV Melbeck

SV Betzendorf

Teiler

71,6

89,9

179,3

186,3

155,0

193,4
199,6
210,4
215,7
291,2
301,7
302,8
329,4
330,9
370,2
371,2
396,4
404,1
409,8
439,1
442,0
459,7
463,4
465,3
470,0
483,7
500,0
509,8
513,5
5221
533,0
535,8
543,0
558,9
572,5
592,4
621,7
650,4
680,4
686,1
690,9
695,6



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Oliver
Hollensen
Backeberg
Kauzner
Beelke
Matthes
Franzen
Bullmann
Aust

Rose
Hartmann
Grahlert
Lathje
Bielefeldt
Wussow
Klauck
Rohstock
Bosch
Assenheimer
Rademacher
Henkel
Ihlenburg
Mund

Judith
Werner
Wilfried
Thomas
Andreas
Bianka
Jorg
Andre
Ginther
Erwin
Matthias
Rolf
Andrea
Detlef
Harald
Regina
Olaf
Gerhard
Michele
Uwe
Andreas
Fred
Thomas

SK Tespe

SV Betzendorf

SV Wittorf

SV Scharnebeck
SV Betzendorf
Hubertus Reinstorf
SV Schwinde

SV Barskamp

SGl Artlenburg v. 1849 e.V.

ASG Lineburg

SV Deutsch Evern
SK Tespe

SV Hittbergen
Hubertus Reinstorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

KKSV Wendisch Evern

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

KKSV Wendisch Evern
SV Handorf

SV Melbeck

ASG Lineburg

SV Scharnebeck

695,9
706,6
709,9
716,2
739,7
753,9
773,4
806,2
818,3
820,1
823,9
824,0
859,4
888,0
909,8
929,6
956,1
959,0
1011,1
1022,1
1097,7
1156,4
1395,0

* = GemaR Ausschreibung "Wertung" wegen Abwesenheit bei der Siegerehrung zuriickgesetzt






